
Lower UnitedMethodist
Buoys and Gulls Preschool 2023-2024 calendar

August 15 (Tues)
August 17 (Thur)
August 18 (Fri)
August 21 (Mon)
August 22 (Tues)
September 1 (Fri)
September 4 (Mon)

Newbie academy from 9-11 
Newbie academy from 9-11
Open house (floating) from 12-2 
First day for MWF & 5 day students 
First day for Tu/Th students 
SCHOOL CLOSED
SCHOOL CLOSED

October 30 (Mon) *Halloween party MWF &5 day kids
October 31 (Tues) *Halloween party Tu/Th &5 day kids
November 3(Fri) SCHOOL CLOSED
November 22-24 (Wed - Fri) SCHOOL CLOSED
December 15 (Fri) 12:00 dismissal & Christmas program at 6pm
December 18 (Mon) *Christmas party MWF & 5 day kids
December 19 (Tues) *Christmas party Tu/Th &5 day kids
December 20-January 2 SCHOOL CLOSED
January 3 (Wed) School reopens
January 15 (Mon) SCHOOL CLOSED (inclement weather make up day 1)
January 24 (Wed)
January (end of month)
February

SCHOOL CLOSED teacher workday 
Progress reports go home 
Enrollment begins for 2024-2025

February 13(Tues)
February 14 (Wed)

*Tu/Th & 5 Day kids Valentine’s Day party
*MWF & 5 day kids Valentine’s Day party

February 19 (Mon)
March 28 (Thurs)
March 29 (Fri)

SCHOOL CLOSED (inclement weather make up day 2)
                       * Easter party Tu/Th & 5 day kids
   *Easter party MWF & 5 day kids** 12:00 dismissal

April 1-5 (Mon- Fri)
May 10 (Fri)
May 17 (Fri).

SCHOOL CLOSED
Mother’s Day tea 9:00 (all students)
Graduation/awards ceremony 11:00

May 27 (Mon)
May 30 (Thurs)
May 31 (Fri)

SCHOOL CLOSED
12:00 dismissal*Last day party Tu/Th students 
12:00 dismissal * Last day party MWF & 5 day

** On party days students only need their regular drink and a light lunch - group snack provided. **


